ASS. REC. BY:	teve - MEP:	At/2	G21001399/Eq13	
,		ASSI	IGNMENT	-
	2	,	CMM 829/K 16/7/19	1
From:	Dale:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /	É
Estimated Cost:			•	
	OD RES / EVA / INV / MY		Truck / Trailer or	99
To Inspect Vehicle No:			Make: MIMMIN ECITIE (19) C.c. 14  Colour . A/C: Insured / Std / NI	N I
el Workshop m/s			Golour 12090 Tigadle: Insured / Std / NI	
ol			Sp.Reading : 150/5	
Insured:			Eng/No:	-
Policy No.	1900119702		C/No: JMAX 14/ (VV) 20194 (4)	
Claims No. 69	947960911SG		Gen, Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	400	Staring: Inorder / Jammed / Lasked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)			Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh;	W.		Modl: NII IS/RIM / STD A/RIM or	
			Tyre Size: F: 215/55/18	
(Policy Condition)	اِنْ		R: (1	
Hemark: The veh had com	oménced its	N/S' 10/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
	o'inspection.	-	TOYO I YOKO OF \$	
		لسلسا	Rear	
Ral. or Market Value:		<del></del>	R/Bal, R/Bal. S	mr
IDAC Accident Roord:	Consistent?: Yes	100	7 1991	mr
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent7: Yes		0001 00 199111	-
Est. Repairs: 8	_days Res.: Yes		Could I Couldent	-
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes	or No ·	Survey held at	-
CA I REV I REP. I	24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
•		Vehicle: IN/OUT	FM LIT	listo
Dale:Pers	on Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co	
	nstruction			
MK	951			
	n revert to AIG via M			
	Kok Chong inform			<u>.:</u> .
	Informed Coco C/			
01/03/21@10.48ar	n Confirmed with A	ndre/Larry fin	nal fig \$7,596.54, 8 days. (Red \$4570.46, 38%)	
		.1		
	<u> </u>	,	Days Of Repair: 8	
nie/Time, File Pass W7. · ·	: Prell. Report		Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:	
	; Final Report		Transportation:	
ale/Time, File Return to?		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ )_8 +R8_Si	
		A00, 100.	: Interview (\$ ) Frodos	•
	MER-OD '		: Tech. Invs (% ) Calera	
appendionned:	7596.54	,	: Weel and (%	<u>~≔</u>
11,51; 15	7.090.04	27. A	1 00.741	



## **CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 1977014696

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
LIM LEE LAI, LESLIE (LIN LILAI, LESLIE) BLK 524B TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #03-61 SINGAPORE 522524	Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No	/ 0 JMAXTGK1WJZ004785		
Contact No	Engine No Make/Model	4B40GB9224 MIT/ECLIPSE CROSS 1.5 T/C ELEGANCE		
जि.ची.को.चि.२२५८८०। १०१६८८ । -	Colour/Trim	CO2 BRONZE METALLIC/ BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
KCV11714	CRDVCH	29/01/2021/ 13:39	Bod	442 / CocoLu		62397			
TOWN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		Description of Good	s / Service	28	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Ar	nount
		FRT FENDER LH, BONI	NET, FRT	9 SUPPORT LH 4	50 X I				1350.00
E PNT98000	TN FOR F	RT BUMPER, BONNET, F	FRT <sup>1</sup> FENDE	₽ R LH, FRT SUPPORT LH	320 X3		*	1059	1400.00
E PNT88000		PARKING SENSOR							60.00/
A 54900099		ECTRICAL SYSTEM							30.00/
A 10028001			I-SCAN P		命	)			120.00
		ACCIDNET PORTION	<b>シ</b> 匠		166	7			40.00
B WHEELALIGN	MENT	erize Full Wheel Ali	anment						120.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY FRI			<b>3</b> ,						480.00/
M SUNDRY TRANSFER F									30.00/
A 54900099 REPAIR FRT	NOTE TO MAKE A							1	225.00
M SUNDRY Sundry									20.00
M FACE, FR BL	IMPER /	' BK			1.00		00.00	l	714.00
M COVER, FR	BUMPER	Ÿ.			1.00	200.00		l	200.00
M EXTENSION,					1.00		00.00		317.00
M BRKT, F/BMF	R T/SIG	LAMP, LH !	Q		1.00	214.00	00.00		17.00 214.00
M GARNISH,FF	REMPER	3106 6 40			1.00		00.00	6 6	73.00
M GARNISH,FR	ROWSER		BR		1.00		00.00		18.00
M BRACKET,FF M BAR,FR BUI		SIDE, LH . /	47.60		1.00	100.00			100.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

**ESTIMATE** 

MOTORS GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

CO2 BRONZE METALLIC/ BK BLACK

## Co Reg No : 197701469G

Contact No

#### Owner Name & Vehicle Info Invoice Name & Address KCV11714/LIM LEE LAI, LESLIE (LIN LILAI, Cust No/Name LIM LEE LAI, LESLIE (LIN LILAI, / 16/07/201 Reg No/Reg Date SMM8326K LESLIE) BLK 524B TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 Date In/Mileage JMAXTGK1WJZ004785 #03-61 Chassis No SINGAPORE 522524 4B40GB9224 Engine No MIT/ECLIPSE CROSS 1.5 T/C ELEGANCE Make/Model

Colour/Trim

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
(CV11714	CRDVCH	29/01/2021/ 13:39	Bod	442 / CocoLu		62397		
CV11714	CHETCH	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>		Amount
OCTNE ED	BUMPER S				1.00		00.00	35.0
M REINF, FR M REINFORC					1.00	552.00	00.00	552.0
M GRILLE A					1.00	445.00		445.0
GRILLE A					1.00	302.00	00.00	302.0
	- 00	SKILLE -			1.00	783.00	00.00	783.0
					1.00	128.00	00.00	128.0
LATCH, HO	OD X	. 00			1.00	599.00	00.00	599.0
FENDER, F					1.00	135.00		135.0
SHIELD, F	K WHEELHO	DUSE, LH 1			1.00		00.00	59.0
PNL, HEAD	LAMP SUPI	T, UPR LH ?			1.00		00.00	91.
CADALCH		IH X		1			00.00	151.
MOULDING	, FR WHEEL	ARCH, LH	$\sim L$		1.00		00.00	967.
HEADLAMP		1 BR 1 (	271	110019	1.00		00.00	16.
BRACKET,		1	116	ima	16.60		00.00	12.
BRACKET,			ا في ال		1.00		00.00	323.
ARM ASSY		LWR LH			1.00		00.00	413.
STRUT, FR		70			1.00		00.00	32.
BEARING,	FR SUSP S	STRUT '			1.00	32.00	00.00	J.
the R	epairer of the	iltants hence notify he following: elafter spray painting	7	OD- NA EXCESS - P/P				
- 000	e prices are st	ed part(s) during resurvey ubject to confirmation y is on a "Without Prejudice" basis		7 da	J2			
Confirm &	accepted in subject to final	<b>by</b> (s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Compar	ny			Ne	551	10,571.
	nowledged by I	Repairer	1		7% GST on	10571.	00	739.
Acki	iomicog-s of							
1	alure:		1			tal Payab	<u></u>	11,310.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC0N211R0001 / Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/01/2021 15:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Renemer Bagang VERSION: 1 (27/01/2021 15:33 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission or policy liability on the part of the insurance of the Police for Investigation.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

27/01/2021 15:33 (SGT) Date of Submission 27/01/2021 07:00 (SGT) Date of Accident 981A Buangkok Cres, Block 981A, Singapore 531981 Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

## STORTAKS OF OWN VEHICLES

SMM8326K Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Lim Lee Lai, Leslie (Lin Lilai, Leslie) Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX212E k2xsale@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-88758885 Mobile Phone No (Home) +65-88758885 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mitsubishi Manufacturer ..... Eclipse cross Model Variant ..... Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage 1900119702 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

LIM HUAT SXXXX002G 15/09/1943

<i>[</i> /	
te Of Driving Pass	
riving experience	17/06/1965
Gender	55 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male
	(Phone) +65-88007443
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	k2xsale@gmail.com
Address	BLK 978D BUANGKOK CRESCENT
Address complement	#09-227 SINGAPORE
Postcode	536978
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Parent
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	·
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	- Walland Pd
Type of Accident	Collision - Major/Minor Rd
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
	Annual Agency and Annual Annua
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	¥
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY (II)
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC7994X
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	December 1988
Vehicle Variant	= •
Vehicle Colour	_

Commercial vehicle

(Phone) +65-96342785

WANG YANAN

GXXXX646W

# Accident report SC0N211R0001

NRIC No

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address complement
Postcode

urance Company Name
lature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the anothers to epead on the claims process
- 3. This Form maint be completed by the Pollayholder end/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided result be as truthful and accurate as sossible. Any will discreptesentation or withholding of material facial may allow insurance compones to people of policy fishility.

  The best provided result is provided to policy fishility.
- 4. The bears and acceptance of this Form by heurance companies is not an admission of policy fahility on the part of the ins
- B. The report will be forwarded by the hausers of the OM Records Managament Centra established by the Centert measures A associated Shaperone (CMA) for archibring and that copies of the report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the indocrease of the center of the bounded of the report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the independent of the report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erobbing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeset.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General heurance Association of Singeon's ("GIA") maylare permitted to collect, use disclose another process my personal delaylessonal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or processes my personal delaylessonal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or whome process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information of the discover and transfer such Personal information to discover and transfer such Personal information that accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers is my yersfew firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any reterant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of 1

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations retaining to

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me: (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve the color of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve the color of correspondence of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mest packages): anythin
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to coll use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. SERVICE

21/22/20

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

S

Ketch Plan  VENICLE A = CMM 8226K  VEHICLE B = GEC7994X  1		2000 E. J. 1 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
VEWICLE A = CMM 8326X				11111
	TITITITI			11111
	LLE A = EMM &	265 +++-		
Venere B = 486 1943 X		- ACC-21-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	1 1 111111	11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	UEB - ABU	179X		
	77 - 1-1-1-1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THITLL	1-
	<del></del>	المناد وبالساد والسادا		
	-+	-		11111
		1		111111
				LLILIA
		T - \}-		- Laborate 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
		X	1-1-1-1-1-1	
			1	
	111/11-11	T-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	+++++	
		1-1-1-1-1-1	11	
			1111	- Principalitation
· <del>/   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   </del>			1.1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			1-1-1-1-1-1	A 1. A 4. 4. 4. 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 1
▗▗▗▕▗▗▗▗▎▗▃▗▗▎▄▞▄▘▍▞▍░▗▘▐▘▛░▔▍▘▎▝▎▀▛▔▎▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗▐ <del>▗</del> ▐▗▐▗▐▗▐▗			1.1.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	- <del>  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  </del>
				1.
hand hands had a great and and and and a standard a	hand and and real control and a decided and and a	A A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		

ETCH PLAN #2

cribe Circumstances of the Accident		
The second secon		
SECT TO APPLICA	ument -	
- REFER TO ATTAC	MINERAL	
	M. M.	
	444	
	11/60	
-TH-STREET-SECTION - 12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-1		
	N-21	
	4.4	
	eath of a least	
	ph A	
	Mark Williams	
	CAMPANIE DE DE	
	49	
	(4)	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		
claration		

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

ETCH PLAN #3

Report Date: 27 Jan 2021 Wed

Owner of Mitsubishi Eclipse SMM8326K: Lim Lee Lai Leslie 57105212E

My father Mr Lim Huat \$0548002G is the driver (no passenger)

DOB: 16 Sep 1943

Accident with:

Lorry GBC7994X driver Mr Wang Yanan G8388646W

SPass 0 72890582 (no passenger)

Accident Location/ Date/ Time:

Along road Buangkok Crescent (27 Jan 2021 Wed 7am morning - time stamp on video)

Lorry GBC7994X Damage: Slight scratches with no visible denting

(driver side right front centre area near sliding door)

Mitsublshl SMM8326K Damage - Passenger side left front & side near headlamps area

Situation:

Mr Lim Huat was driving out from road near Blk 981A/ 980D Buangkok Crescent to turn right into road Buangkok Crecent & collided with lorry

AIG insurance policy no. 1900119702

330 Ubi Rd 3 Level 3 Cycle & Carriage accident reporting centre

STAFFO029 27/1/2021 Zpm

mentioned to be a first of the property of the contract of the property of the contract of the CYCLE & CARRAGE AUTO PROTECTIVE PRIVATE VEHICLE Home of their months of the Last Laste (Laste) Property Property Marie Ho.

All the Last Last Laste (Laste) Property Property Marie Ho.

All the Last Last Laste (Laste) Property Marie (Laste)

All the Last Last Last Laste (Laste) Property Marie (Laste)

All the Last Last (Laste) Property Marie (Laste)

All the Last (Last (Laste) Property Marie (Laste)

All the Last (Last ( AMPRICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF I MITEUNIANI ENEMA CHOM (... Pint Year of Rayletration : 2019 Incline with COE/PARIF 1 Year Burn Insured (; Market Vetus Oxforest, Car. y No. Dates Restriction : NA Person or Chippes of Persons Entitled to Drive": The large to you so intelligent only of \$1,000 in "All any bracker large." Limbellon as to use Smother 6 Fire - 65 Ches Departs - 8400 Tout - 80 Femil Cover - 80 -Named Driver and Expens (when controls) Union Latitate Stalled Lands - Mary (Com Diment S.Cora. & Contrast Arthodores Names Contra (For Sentine Contrast superior) & superior S. Lacture & Lacture Arthodores Senten Sandre (For out one name Arthodores Sentence & Sent For start Journal Persons Controphed Japanese Windlaws, please sectors or Bishow or sale 83 bloods Japan Royal tested and demonstrate but took Places or Compa Pints. Here Purdiane Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bunk Miconios fail BOWCHE COMT Ald Asia Pacific Insurance Pta Ltd. Micorgraphic be to the Papille Springers Sin